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2012 SE ACAC Lois Weir Invitational Swim Meet - 2/3/2012 to 2/5/2012

Oak Ridge Civic Center Pool - 25 yards, Sanction #: 12SEACAC2-3

1430 Oak Ridge Turnpike, Oak Ridge, TN  37830

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Moczadlo, Melanie K1 2:38.51

32.11 38.66 35.2552.49

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A2 3:08.96

43.51 48.65 40.0356.77

PACK-SE 10Narayani, Niki A3 3:19.55

47.87 48.99 44.6058.09

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F4 3:21.08

44.94 48.47 44.191:03.48

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L5 3:27.43

45.56 46.67 50.271:04.93

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M6 3:38.04

46.49 54.18 48.171:09.20

SAC-SE 10Burke, Rachel E--- DQ

45.07 50.06 43.871:06.96

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B--- DQ

40.05 49.10 46.1359.82

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K--- DQ

47.52 49.14 45.4759.27

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K--- DQ

48.02 47.39 36.9355.47

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E--- DQ

46.94 49.70 49.131:00.76

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F--- NS

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 2:34.55

32.79 37.71 36.7447.31

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 2:38.17

32.57 38.34 37.4649.80

SAC-SE 10Cusick, Brady A3 2:42.31

36.21 41.52 36.8647.72

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D4 3:07.60

40.24 48.76 42.2856.32

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M5 3:17.37

45.48 51.84 43.4256.63

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B6 3:21.54

50.74 47.82 44.7858.20

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A7 3:24.34

46.82 50.54 44.741:02.24

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 2:27.97

30.59 39.85 34.0343.50

PACK-SE 12Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M2 2:28.08

31.75 36.66 34.8844.79

PACK-SE 12Digby, Simone I3 2:28.66

33.01 38.54 33.4743.64

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L4 2:31.31

31.64 38.53 33.7347.41

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A5 2:41.00

33.10 37.80 37.8852.22

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E6 2:44.22

35.85 42.75 39.2146.41

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N7 2:46.90

36.97 41.71 37.4750.75

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b8 2:52.91

38.30 42.45 38.6153.55

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A9 2:59.40

40.52 47.40 38.4253.06

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R--- DQ

38.45 43.95 38.8248.01

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C--- NS

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 2:24.32

29.69 35.56 34.1144.96

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L2 2:29.36

32.89 37.61 32.9845.88

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P3 2:29.88

35.63 36.47 32.5045.28

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D4 2:35.97

34.39 38.34 33.9449.30

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M5 2:39.90

32.46 39.54 36.0151.89

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G6 2:45.55

35.74 42.49 38.1149.21

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R7 2:45.83

35.61 41.16 37.2051.86

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence8 2:49.48

36.48 42.54 39.8750.59

ACAC-SE 12MA, Michael9 2:50.17

35.90 42.19 40.0852.00

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E--- DQ

36.41 41.73 36.7047.20

 
#5  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M1 5:27.08

33.76 42.07 39.9240.24

48.46 49.43 36.83 36.37

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K2 5:30.80

35.13 44.35 41.0940.73

48.09 49.52 36.60 35.29

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L3 5:41.98

32.74 40.82 41.8741.00

52.84 54.93 38.84 38.94

 
#5  Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R1 5:43.45

36.98 44.30 43.8343.59

49.63 49.33 38.65 37.14

ACAC-SE 17Scott, Jessie G--- NS

 
#6  Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M1 4:42.93

31.23 35.89 34.1934.64

41.16 41.47 32.83 31.52

 
#7  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Moczadlo, Melanie K1 6:31.71

34.37 38.54 39.6140.82

39.48 39.90 39.60 40.30

40.64 38.45

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K2 6:59.14

35.08 42.18 42.7442.86

43.42 43.45 43.40 43.05

42.75 40.21

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A3 7:04.36

38.12 41.85 43.3043.12

43.32 43.56 44.28 43.24

43.63 39.94

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M4 7:12.51

37.23 43.97 45.3345.47

45.04 44.03 44.69 45.32

41.35 40.08

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B5 7:58.18

41.12 47.31 50.4249.47

48.86 49.93 51.25 47.15

49.38 43.29

SAC-SE 10Burke, Rachel E6 8:04.24

41.74 47.17 50.4850.39

50.54 51.38 48.57 48.64

50.62 44.71

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M7 8:52.77

45.88 50.73 54.8253.04

55.81 56.63 55.54 54.46

53.99 51.87

 
#7  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Digby, Simone I1 5:41.98

31.66 34.24 35.0734.94

34.94 35.01 34.83 34.48

34.29 32.52

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L2 5:42.76

31.94 34.29 34.9635.04

34.97 34.88 35.50 34.99

34.55 31.64

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L3 6:04.39

33.84 36.86 36.7936.69

36.89 37.12 37.07 36.74

36.31 36.08

ACAC-SE 12Ragsdale, Sydney T4 6:19.71

31.37 35.67 38.4037.22

38.50 39.84 39.29 39.47

39.50 40.45
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2012 SE ACAC Lois Weir Invitational Swim Meet - 2/3/2012 to 2/5/2012

Oak Ridge Civic Center Pool - 25 yards, Sanction #: 12SEACAC2-3

1430 Oak Ridge Turnpike, Oak Ridge, TN  37830

Results
(#7  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R5 6:33.79

34.50 39.54 40.9539.94

40.25 40.66 40.48 39.81

38.94 38.72

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A6 6:59.88

36.30 41.28 43.0142.75

44.14 44.37 44.14 42.58

40.94 40.37

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b7 7:05.69

35.53 41.43 44.2442.74

42.98 44.11 45.23 43.92

44.11 41.40

PACK-SE 12Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M--- NS

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

 
#8  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 10Cusick, Brady A1 6:15.83

35.66 38.64 38.5038.81

38.61 38.47 37.33 38.72

37.25 33.84

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 6:19.54

34.71 38.98 39.1037.88

37.95 38.72 38.38 38.44

37.92 37.46

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C3 6:24.11

33.35 38.15 39.6239.29

39.32 39.88 40.32 39.01

38.93 36.24

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M4 7:44.83

38.98 45.20 49.4146.98

47.95 48.06 48.00 46.73

47.81 45.71

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B5 7:56.06

42.99 48.69 48.0249.75

48.77 47.62 46.62 48.19

47.70 47.71

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A6 8:05.74

43.90 50.57 50.1250.37

48.23 48.25 51.07 48.30

48.63 46.30

 
#8  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 5:42.45

28.99 33.30 35.1235.38

35.03 35.22 35.29 35.73

34.99 33.40

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P2 5:48.45

31.43 34.37 35.0234.85

34.86 35.56 36.07 36.15

35.23 34.91

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L3 5:50.36

31.39 33.89 35.7835.40

35.71 36.27 36.67 36.68

35.63 32.94

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E4 6:06.65

32.38 36.75 37.3837.13

37.17 38.01 37.99 37.87

36.13 35.84

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M5 6:07.69

32.47 35.87 36.9937.29

37.76 37.22 38.44 37.87

37.44 36.34

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D6 6:15.07

33.77 37.49 39.2138.30

39.09 38.43 38.38 38.78

37.46 34.16

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R7 6:20.90

33.83 38.48 39.1038.88

39.13 38.16 38.65 39.13

38.93 36.61

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G8 6:26.17

35.13 39.05 39.3239.15

39.15 39.47 39.32 39.97

38.69 36.92

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence9 6:45.61

34.27 39.23 42.3040.52

41.86 42.33 42.25 41.35

42.16 39.34

ACAC-SE 12Bonner, Darryl C10 6:53.98

34.80 38.88 40.4540.67

42.12 43.28 43.44 43.78

44.25 42.31

ACAC-SE 12MA, Michael11 8:04.52

34.24 40.06 52.752:47.47

47.09 45.82 48.14 48.95

 
#9  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M1 6:02.08

31.37 35.52 36.5936.46

37.34 37.49 37.71 37.37

36.72 35.51

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C2 6:02.31

31.72 35.75 37.5637.08

37.50 37.15 37.34 37.43

36.84 33.94

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K3 6:03.34

31.95 36.19 36.5636.96

36.18 37.64 38.00 38.03

37.11 34.72

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L4 6:12.00

33.57 36.84 37.8637.61

38.28 38.51 38.27 37.42

37.39 36.25

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T5 6:14.05

32.12 37.54 36.4737.66

38.66 36.78 39.69 38.85

39.08 37.20

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E6 6:56.91

35.12 41.22 42.7343.08

41.87 43.29 43.18 43.42

43.14 39.86

 
#9  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 16Monnin, Kendra J1 5:28.26

28.34 31.65 33.5532.57

33.31 34.02 34.15 33.89

33.88 32.90

ACAC-SE 16Starnes, Samantha L2 5:40.27

28.11 30.86 32.5632.14

34.75 36.08 36.28 36.60

36.80 36.09

PACK-SE 15Martin, Amanda E3 5:45.89

30.23 33.28 35.2635.12

35.48 35.79 35.89 35.73

35.19 33.92

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R4 6:15.46

32.07 36.05 38.2437.70

38.85 38.88 39.34 38.85

38.89 36.59

 
#10  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H1 5:41.93

31.22 33.85 34.5534.76

34.33 34.56 34.61 34.80

34.99 34.26

ACAC-SE 13O'Connor, Sean P2 5:50.98

29.58 32.88 36.5634.58

35.78 33.61 36.18 35.69

37.29 38.83

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C3 5:54.23

30.17 34.00 36.7236.52

36.53 36.40 36.43 36.73

35.81 34.92

ACAC-SE 13Groscost, Grant D4 6:02.98

31.79 35.64 36.5736.42

37.03 37.29 37.27 37.53

37.26 36.18

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L5 6:31.44

31.08 37.69 40.7140.82

40.25 40.41 41.21 40.98

40.23 38.06

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C6 7:04.79

34.06 41.50 1:27.0646.12

43.28 44.82

45.45 38.82
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2012 SE ACAC Lois Weir Invitational Swim Meet - 2/3/2012 to 2/5/2012

Oak Ridge Civic Center Pool - 25 yards, Sanction #: 12SEACAC2-3

1430 Oak Ridge Turnpike, Oak Ridge, TN  37830

Results
(#10  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

PACK-SE 13Primka, Daniel A7 7:04.83

34.19 41.50 43.9943.26

44.15 43.59 44.73 43.63

44.84 40.95

 
#10  Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M1 5:18.92

28.32 31.01 31.9931.53

32.15 32.51 32.89 33.15

33.24 32.13

 
#11  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 1:52.46

Darby, Michael P 12 Williams, Hayden M 12

Hamilton, Jack P 11 Hines, Alex C 12

28.60 29.06 26.3428.46

AACAC-SE2 1:57.70

Benko, Nathan J 12 Hondorf, Tyr E 12

Maupin, Brooks T 11 Zhang, Lawrence 11

26.27 30.33 30.9230.18

AKAC-KY3 2:17.05

Shafer, Zachary C 11 Renfro, Warren J 11

Brown, Keller B 12 Rafalski, Ben R 12

36.73 40.98 29.6129.73

 
#12  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 2:06.19

Aycock, Rachel N 10 Aycock, Abbey K 10

Ivey, Emily A 9 Moczadlo, Melanie K 10

32.69 31.36 28.1334.01

BPACK-SE2 2:27.77

Penn, Mary Frances F 10 Darby, Mary Kate K 9

Narayani, Niki A 10 Salsbury, Kate E 9

38.03 33.41 37.4838.85

ASAC-SE3 2:32.80

Atchley, Ansley M 9 Blalock, Lila B 8

Burke, Rachel E 10 Huskey, Avery J 7

38.50 35.37 42.9036.03

AACAC-SE4 3:07.41

Lahr, Chase M 10 Keener, Sofee K 10

Wrobleski, Carly D 7 Thornton, Claire A 7

35.73 37.94 1:04.2449.50

 
#13  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 2:31.15

Hondorf, Vidar M 9 Mason, Jake M 7

Maupin, Colby R 9 Logan, Connor G 8

36.84 37.54 39.4637.31

APACK-SE2 2:58.52

Mahan, Daegan G 9 Schade, Zarek M 9

McElroy, Noah H 10 Hines, Andrew D 10

45.43 1:00.81 37.1235.16

 
#14  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 1:25.05

Murrell, Taylor G 7 Ackermann, Emma K 7

Smith, Grayson C 7 Abbott, Emalee G 8

42.32 42.73

 
#15  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAC-SE1 1:21.10

Knight, Silas J 7 Koester, Kent D 8

Burke, Will J 8 Ogle, Alex A 8

41.31 39.79

 
#16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 2:08.63

28.34 32.21 33.6934.39

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P2 2:13.97

30.49 34.28 34.1235.08

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D3 2:16.52

31.61 35.47 33.8935.55

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M4 2:16.82

30.95 34.86 34.6436.37

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P5 2:18.85

31.75 35.42 35.6536.03

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E6 2:19.71

31.21 35.72 35.9936.79

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R7 2:27.84

33.47 37.80 37.7038.87

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G8 2:29.70

34.70 39.38 37.5738.05

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence9 2:30.54

34.53 38.84 37.1440.03

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R10 2:36.12

34.64 38.71 41.1841.59

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B11 2:48.90

36.25 41.54 46.4544.66

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W12 2:50.78

37.19 42.73 1:30.86

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T13 3:02.47

39.57 47.12 47.6848.10

KAC-KY 11Shafer, Zachary C14 3:18.06

42.58 51.58 50.8653.04

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J15 3:27.49

39.05 54.13 57.0757.24

 
#17  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Moczadlo, Melanie K1 2:23.92

32.57 36.60 36.8837.87

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K2 2:34.81

33.32 38.96 40.6141.92

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N3 2:38.72

34.67 40.90 40.8542.30

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K4 2:41.72

34.86 42.45 42.0042.41

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M5 2:44.50

36.83 44.15 40.3443.18

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A6 2:45.28

37.63 42.89 41.6843.08

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F7 2:54.51

38.83 44.78 43.8547.05

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K8 2:56.50

40.15 44.93 44.5646.86

PACK-SE 10Narayani, Niki A9 2:59.49

40.74 45.68 45.7347.34

SAC-SE 10Burke, Rachel E10 3:02.44

42.16 48.21 43.3548.72

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M11 3:03.02

41.15 47.63 45.0749.17

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E12 3:10.10

40.94 50.88 47.5950.69

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A13 3:16.07

39.69 49.08 53.8653.44

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L14 3:16.63

42.96 51.76 49.7152.20

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya15 3:24.43

41.39 54.87 52.8255.35

ACAC-SE 10Colvais, Marisa L16 4:09.26

54.39 1:01.66 1:03.931:09.28

PACK-SE 10Sullivan, Tori Beth E--- NS

 
#18  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 2:17.02

31.51 35.10 34.2236.19

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 2:18.05

31.22 35.41 35.0336.39

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M3 2:58.55

37.70 46.02 44.9749.86

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F4 3:00.20

36.33 47.45 46.5749.85

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D5 3:03.54

41.09 47.12 46.7748.56

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H6 3:04.81

40.47 1:36.71 47.63

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B7 3:06.97

43.06 50.63 45.0848.20

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r8 3:17.99

43.83 50.97 50.4452.75

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T9 3:25.44

45.77 53.87 51.9753.83

PACK-SE  9Mahan, Daegan G10 3:47.18

49.89 54.82 1:01.151:01.32

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- NS

 
#19  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F1 1:17.05

36.55 40.50
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2012 SE ACAC Lois Weir Invitational Swim Meet - 2/3/2012 to 2/5/2012

Oak Ridge Civic Center Pool - 25 yards, Sanction #: 12SEACAC2-3
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Results
(#19  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free)

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B2 1:18.66

37.07 41.59

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L3 1:33.83

41.92 51.91

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G4 1:36.99

43.14 53.85

KAC-KY  8Gillespie, Makayla A5 1:37.48

44.32 53.16

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J6 1:40.99

47.53 53.46

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G7 1:43.58

47.25 56.33

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N8 1:46.78

46.85 59.93

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K9 1:53.32

53.18 1:00.14

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K10 1:55.79

52.84 1:02.95

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C11 2:02.90

56.18 1:06.72

 
#20  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M1 1:22.31

38.74 43.57

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G2 1:28.30

40.95 47.35

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A3 1:28.55

41.70 46.85

SAC-SE  8Burke, Will J4 1:44.25

47.40 56.85

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D5 1:44.91

47.23 57.68

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M6 1:46.19

53.09 53.10

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J7 1:51.34

52.13 59.21

 
#21  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 1:04.49

31.67 32.82

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D2 1:10.37

34.33 36.04

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P3 1:11.06

1:11.28

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P4 1:12.10

34.87 37.23

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M5 1:13.17

36.04 37.13

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R6 1:16.63

37.49 39.14

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R7 1:17.57

1:17.63

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence8 1:18.88

37.84 41.04

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G9 1:19.47

39.01 40.46

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R10 1:20.27

38.82 41.45

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W11 1:31.47

45.61 45.86

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J12 1:40.03

47.53 52.50

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T13 1:45.43

51.38 54.05

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J--- DQ

43.58 48.31

KAC-KY 11Shafer, Zachary C--- DQ

1:41.91

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B--- DQ

39.28 46.75

 
#22  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Moczadlo, Melanie K1 1:09.66

33.98 35.68

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N2 1:22.26

39.74 42.52

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M3 1:26.65

41.83 44.82

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K4 1:29.54

44.12 45.42

PACK-SE 10Narayani, Niki A5 1:29.86

43.83 46.03

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K6 1:30.48

44.73 45.75

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F7 1:32.84

44.48 48.36

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E8 1:33.10

44.68 48.42

SAC-SE 10Burke, Rachel E9 1:34.56

46.21 48.35

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A10 1:35.18

46.66 48.52

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya11 1:40.84

48.78 52.06

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J12 2:07.37

58.08 1:09.29

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M--- DQ

50.06 53.39

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L--- DQ

46.72 50.53

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A--- DQ

1:46.87

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K--- DQ

39.85 42.52

PACK-SE 10Sullivan, Tori Beth E--- NS

 
#23  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:10.50

34.28 36.22

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F2 1:29.68

42.07 47.61

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G3 1:32.02

43.38 48.64

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M4 1:40.25

48.54 51.71

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T5 1:52.37

53.89 58.48

PACK-SE  9Mahan, Daegan G6 1:56.82

52.08 1:04.74

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r--- DQ

50.22 51.90

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B--- DQ

52.04 51.12

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D--- DQ

44.87 47.43

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M--- DQ

1:07.99 1:12.61

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H--- DQ

46.78 48.50

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R--- DQ

36.82 41.72

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- NS

2:20.24

 
#24  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F1 38.86

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B2 41.44

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J3 50.49

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G4 50.79

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L5 51.83

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G6 53.50

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N7 53.96

ACAC-SE  7Wrobleski, Carly D8 55.34

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K9 55.94

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C10 57.04

ACAC-SE  7Thornton, Claire A11 1:04.67

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K12 1:06.64

KAC-KY  8Gillespie, Makayla A--- DQ

 
#25  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M1 45.53

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D2 47.03

SAC-SE  8Burke, Will J3 51.81

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G4 53.28

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J5 56.53

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M--- DQ

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A--- DQ



Atomic City Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6:33 PM  2/5/2012  Page 5

2012 SE ACAC Lois Weir Invitational Swim Meet - 2/3/2012 to 2/5/2012

Oak Ridge Civic Center Pool - 25 yards, Sanction #: 12SEACAC2-3

1430 Oak Ridge Turnpike, Oak Ridge, TN  37830

Results
 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Benko, Nathan J1 26.05

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C2 26.90

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D3 28.21

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M4 28.47

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P5 29.64

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E6 29.93

ACAC-SE 11Maupin, Brooks T7 30.15

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B8 30.37

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R9 30.69

CCAC-GA 12Stephenson, Tyler A10 30.93

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence11 31.36

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R12 31.75

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G13 32.55

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R14 33.27

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W15 36.48

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J16 38.52

KAC-KY 11Shafer, Zachary C17 38.56

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T18 39.17

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J19 40.01

 
#27  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K1 31.61

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N2 33.67

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K3 34.13

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A4 34.87

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M5 34.99

PACK-SE 10Narayani, Niki A6 36.03

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K7 36.74

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A8 36.87

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F9 37.02

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M10 37.04

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E11 38.23

SAC-SE 10Burke, Rachel E12 38.29

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya13 40.48

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L14 42.93

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J15 48.87

ACAC-SE 10Colvais, Marisa L16 54.16

PACK-SE 10Sullivan, Tori Beth E--- NS

 
#28  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 29.00

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 29.49

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F3 34.26

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H4 35.39

ACAC-SE  9Maupin, Colby R5 36.34

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M6 36.45

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G7 36.49

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D8 37.72

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B9 40.08

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T10 41.86

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r11 43.43

PACK-SE  9Mahan, Daegan G12 45.22

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M13 1:04.90

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- NS

 
#29  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F1 15.48

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B2 15.64

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G3 18.19

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L4 18.55

KAC-KY  8Gillespie, Makayla A5 19.54

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N6 19.97

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J7 20.16

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G8 20.81

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K9 22.12

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K10 22.82

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C11 23.69

ACAC-SE  7Wrobleski, Carly D12 24.71

ACAC-SE  7Thornton, Claire A13 28.34

 
#30  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G1 16.00

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M2 16.94

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A3 17.51

SAC-SE  8Burke, Will J4 18.84

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D5 18.90

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M6 20.87

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J7 21.77

 
#31  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 1:03.48

29.71 33.77

ACAC-SE 12Benko, Nathan J2 1:04.45

29.69 34.76

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M3 1:09.14

32.42 36.72

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D4 1:14.78

35.66 39.12

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P5 1:15.03

33.97 41.06

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G6 1:16.05

35.25 40.80

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E7 1:19.84

36.35 43.49

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R8 1:22.83

38.53 44.30

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R9 1:26.33

37.47 48.86

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J10 1:55.48

53.29 1:02.19

KAC-KY 11Shafer, Zachary C11 2:19.06

1:02.26 1:16.80

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence--- DQ

41.85 50.45

 
#32  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Moczadlo, Melanie K1 1:11.50

33.31 38.19

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K2 1:24.30

39.33 44.97

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N3 1:25.76

40.80 44.96

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M4 1:33.84

42.69 51.15

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A5 1:39.46

46.02 53.44

SAC-SE 10Burke, Rachel E6 1:44.19

47.83 56.36

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M7 1:49.35

50.43 58.92

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F8 1:49.91

46.33 1:03.58

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K--- DQ

51.36 59.36

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K--- DQ

51.08 1:02.40

 
#33  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R1 1:10.46

33.37 37.09

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C2 1:12.54

34.62 37.92

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G3 1:42.85

42.85 1:00.00

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B4 2:09.78

1:00.26 1:09.52

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D--- DQ

43.39 47.71

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M--- DQ

46.16 1:02.26

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- NS

 
#34  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B1 40.03

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F2 41.21

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G3 55.31

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L4 58.00

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J5 1:01.57

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K6 1:05.86

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C--- DQ

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N--- DQ

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G--- DQ

 
#35  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D1 59.22

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J2 1:04.61

SAC-SE  8Burke, Will J3 1:07.17
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Results
(#35  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly)

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A--- DQ

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M--- DQ

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G--- DQ

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 36.00

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B2 36.78

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P3 37.99

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P4 39.16

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D5 39.37

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R6 39.50

CCAC-GA 12Stephenson, Tyler A7 39.89

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E8 40.26

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G9 40.64

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W10 42.74

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M11 43.11

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence12 45.42

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R13 47.27

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J14 48.78

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J15 54.13

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T16 54.95

 
#37  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A1 45.36

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K2 46.92

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A3 48.05

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K4 49.00

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya5 49.42

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M6 49.57

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N7 50.46

PACK-SE 10Narayani, Niki A8 50.66

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F9 50.94

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K10 51.27

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E11 52.76

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M12 55.82

SAC-SE 10Burke, Rachel E13 56.76

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L14 58.72

ACAC-SE 10Colvais, Marisa L15 1:00.15

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J16 1:03.19

PACK-SE 10Sullivan, Tori Beth E--- NS

 
#38  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 39.28

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 42.16

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M3 43.61

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G4 46.75

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F5 49.62

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D6 51.03

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B7 52.26

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T8 54.98

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M9 1:08.19

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r--- DQ

PACK-SE  9Mahan, Daegan G--- DQ

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- NS

 
#39  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B1 21.99

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F2 23.53

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G3 24.42

KAC-KY  8Gillespie, Makayla A4 24.72

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N5 26.25

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J6 27.20

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L7 27.61

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G8 29.03

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C9 29.26

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K10 35.27

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K11 36.40

ACAC-SE  7Thornton, Claire A12 36.64

ACAC-SE  7Wrobleski, Carly D--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#40  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G1 22.58

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D2 23.38

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A3 25.65

SAC-SE  8Burke, Will J4 29.34

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J5 29.81

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M6 30.94

 
#41  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P1 12:04.95

36.3536.80

36.80 36.86 37.00 36.78

36.92 37.24 37.69 37.45

37.51 37.35 36.50 34.86

35.21 36.19 36.17 34.43

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E2 12:54.75

1:11.44 38.78

38.55 39.61 39.22 39.13

39.45 39.45 39.95 38.95

40.23 39.06 39.11 38.50

39.24 38.69 39.37 37.32

 
#42  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 1:57.81

Ragsdale, Sydney T 12 Taylor, Tiffany A 12

Keener, Kloee R 12 Benko, Payton N 11

27.17 29.38 29.8931.37

APACK-SE2 2:01.48

Aycock, Emily L 11 Hsieh, Anna E 11

Penn, Libby C 12 Rumpp, Abigail M 12

29.94 32.10 29.5529.89

 
#43  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 1:51.83

Taylor, Melinda K 13 McNabb, Bethany E 14

Glafenhein, Caroline K 13 Ceausu, Nicole M 13

27.99 28.71 27.6427.49

AACAC-SE2 1:58.16

Logan, Stevie C 13 Muraskin, Allysa L 13

Dukes, Tia E 13 Pemberton, Sarah L 13

28.82 28.91 29.3631.07

 
#43  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 1:44.39

Starnes, Samantha L 16 Wallace, Mia L 18

Stansberry, Margaret E 15 Ott, Chandler M 15

26.45 27.53 25.4924.92

APACK-SE2 1:45.36

Barnes, Carolyn E 15 Melhorn, Maggie C 16

Fowler, Rachel K 17 Fowler, Allison A 17

27.70 25.52 25.3726.77

AKAC-KY3 1:51.24

Pope, Jessica L 16 Rafalski, Lily N 14

Rafalski, Kate M 17 Brown, Kelly R 16

27.34 27.92 27.1828.80

 
#44  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCAC-GA1 1:52.31

Mathis, Bryant 14 Young, Ethan H 13

McCanless, John A 14 Davis, Trey L 13

26.62 23.67 30.2531.77

BACAC-SE2 1:59.10

O'Connor, Sean P 13 Groscost, Grant D 13

Dukes, Chandler C 13 Armstrong, Ryan R 13

26.78 29.31 30.5032.51

AACAC-SE3 1:59.79

Schechter, Paul C 13 Thomas, Ben D 13

Dukes, Logan L 13 Brenner, Mitchell J 13

26.93 27.71 37.3327.82

 
#44  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 1:32.99

Schechter, Samuel J 17 Mihealsick, Ryan P 15

Barnes, Chris R 17 O'Connor, Jack R 15

22.85 24.80 21.8623.48

BACAC-SE2 1:33.17

Zhang, Gaibo 15 Hinsley, JT T 15

Koch, Griffin T 16 Johnson, Luke E 17

23.86 23.19 22.7023.42

CACAC-SE3 1:34.07

Eldreth, Kent K 17 Lis, Riley R 17

Kerr, Thomas M 17 Hondorf, Loki K 16

23.22 24.29 22.5723.99
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Results
(#44  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay)

AKAC-KY4 1:44.05

Hall, Jimmy F 20 Stargel, Isaac N 14

Shafer, Logan J 14 Brown, James M 18

23.43 27.39 24.6828.55

 
#45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L1 2:10.74

29.93 33.18 33.3434.29

ACAC-SE 12Ragsdale, Sydney T2 2:12.95

29.77 33.46 35.2234.50

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C3 2:15.14

31.48 34.48 34.3334.85

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M4 2:15.83

31.95 34.54 34.0135.33

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A5 2:22.83

31.74 35.79 37.2638.04

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N6 2:27.99

32.96 37.71 38.1239.20

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R7 2:30.26

33.58 38.02 38.9339.73

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L8 2:34.42

32.87 38.98 41.5940.98

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A9 2:36.69

35.30 39.94 37.8043.65

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E10 2:40.49

35.54 41.98 40.6542.32

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g11 2:43.11

34.56 40.61 42.9644.98

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U--- NS

 
#46  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14McNabb, Bethany E1 2:28.84

32.60 39.51 35.0641.67

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M2 2:30.21

33.15 37.39 34.1645.51

KAC-KY 14Rafalski, Lily N3 2:32.76

33.63 38.85 35.8844.40

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L4 2:34.27

31.85 38.35 34.6949.38

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C5 2:35.29

36.31 37.59 36.3845.01

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K6 2:39.61

36.40 39.58 35.6647.97

PACK-SE 13Glafenhein, Caroline K7 2:49.12

37.08 41.19 38.9951.86

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P8 2:50.40

36.43 38.54 38.5656.87

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T9 2:53.60

38.53 43.09 36.6755.31

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L10 2:53.76

37.49 43.86 39.5952.82

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E11 2:53.93

36.26 45.59 39.7152.37

 
#46  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A1 2:16.83

29.83 35.22 30.4741.31

ACAC-SE 16Starnes, Samantha L2 2:17.80

30.64 37.48 29.6640.02

PACK-SE 16Melhorn, Maggie C3 2:20.00

31.02 38.22 31.7738.99

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K4 2:27.73

33.34 37.46 33.0843.85

KAC-KY 15Way, Brooke D5 2:42.37

34.30 40.50 37.5150.06

ACAC-SE 17Scott, Jessie G--- NS

 
#47  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14Melhorn, Sam A1 2:13.73

30.21 35.34 30.6637.52

CCAC-GA 14Mathis, Bryant2 2:18.32

28.53 37.36 34.1038.33

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G3 2:22.28

31.28 34.40 34.3942.21

ACAC-SE 13Thomas, Ben D4 2:28.48

31.30 39.23 35.8242.13

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M5 2:32.22

34.44 40.33 34.8142.64

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H6 2:33.57

35.02 39.57 35.8843.10

KAC-KY 14Shafer, Logan J7 2:36.86

34.68 40.53 36.4345.22

KAC-KY 14Stargel, Isaac N8 2:40.08

32.02 40.24 37.6650.16

PACK-SE 13Primka, Daniel A9 2:52.58

39.04 44.78 41.1847.58

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C10 3:11.02

42.32 47.62 44.2656.82

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

37.55 40.97 33.5047.37

 
#47  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 20Hall, Jimmy F1 2:07.29

27.42 31.03 31.4537.39

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M2 2:12.21

29.33 32.31 30.5440.03

ACAC-SE 16Hondorf, Loki K3 2:13.83

29.96 35.56 27.5140.80

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M4 2:39.16

34.29 41.41 36.0247.44

ACAC-SE 17Crofford, Will T5 2:39.54

36.61 38.34 33.2151.38

ACAC-SE 15Dyer, Will J6 3:53.05

51.55 56.78 48.531:16.19

 
#48  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Ragsdale, Sydney T1 1:04.92

31.49 33.43

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C2 1:12.20

35.86 36.34

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M3 1:12.94

36.03 36.91

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L4 1:13.28

35.67 37.61

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N5 1:18.08

37.09 40.99

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b6 1:20.17

39.19 40.98

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L7 1:20.27

39.43 40.84

KAC-KY 12Vanhoeve, Abigail K8 1:21.11

39.86 41.25

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R9 1:22.32

40.36 41.96

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E10 1:23.08

40.93 42.15

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g11 1:23.48

39.71 43.77

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U12 1:26.49

40.77 45.72

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A13 1:28.03

42.36 45.67

ACAC-SE 11Ingle, Natalie A14 1:51.08

53.45 57.63

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

 
#49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M1 1:00.94

29.45 31.49

KAC-KY 14Rafalski, Lily N2 1:01.80

29.40 32.40

PACK-SE 14McNabb, Bethany E3 1:02.81

30.62 32.19

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K4 1:03.01

29.89 33.12

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C5 1:03.07

30.22 32.85

KAC-KY 14Hudson, Kaitlin S6 1:03.19

31.07 32.12

PACK-SE 13Glafenhein, Caroline K7 1:03.64

30.74 32.90

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L8 1:03.65

16.30 47.35

SAC-SE 14Rollins, Leah N9 1:05.74

30.63 35.11
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Results
(#49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P10 1:07.75

31.65 36.10

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T11 1:08.47

33.24 35.23

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L12 1:09.47

33.96 35.51

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E13 1:14.56

35.92 38.64

PACK-SE 13Baljepally, Vinila S14 1:17.26

35.91 41.35

 
#49  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 15Stansberry, Margaret E1 55.48

27.16 28.32

ACAC-SE 15Ott, Chandler M2 57.32

27.70 29.62

PACK-SE 16Melhorn, Maggie C3 57.49

27.99 29.50

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A4 57.53

28.08 29.45

KAC-KY 16Pope, Jessica L5 59.26

28.70 30.56

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K6 59.95

28.69 31.26

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R7 1:00.35

29.10 31.25

PACK-SE 15Barnes, Carolyn E8 1:00.56

29.47 31.09

ACAC-SE 17Armstrong, Merry H9 1:03.06

29.94 33.12

KAC-KY 17Rafalski, Kate M10 1:03.91

29.68 34.23

ACAC-SE 16McMahan, Kalie W11 1:05.54

30.32 35.22

KAC-KY 15Way, Brooke D12 1:06.22

32.15 34.07

KAC-KY 17Vanhoeve, Leah F13 1:09.57

32.71 36.86

 
#50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 13Young, Ethan H1 54.27

24.41 29.86

PACK-SE 14Melhorn, Sam A2 55.14

26.58 28.56

ACAC-SE 13O'Connor, Sean P3 57.54

27.58 29.96

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G4 1:00.08

28.85 31.23

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C5 1:00.75

28.20 32.55

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M6 1:02.04

29.52 32.52

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L7 1:03.72

29.88 33.84

ACAC-SE 13Thomas, Ben D8 1:04.44

30.30 34.14

KAC-KY 14Shafer, Logan J9 1:04.91

31.02 33.89

ACAC-SE 13Groscost, Grant D10 1:05.05

30.90 34.15

KAC-KY 14Stargel, Isaac N11 1:05.72

CCAC-GA 13Davis, Trey L12 1:07.08

30.14 36.94

ACAC-SE 13Armstrong, Ryan R13 1:08.83

32.78 36.05

CCAC-GA 14Mathis, Bryant14 1:13.70

25.83 47.87

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C15 1:20.67

36.15 44.52

ACAC-SE 13Brenner, Mitchell J16 1:28.44

41.35 47.09

 
#50  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 15O'Connor, Jack R1 50.17

23.74 26.43

ACAC-SE 17Schechter, Samuel J2 50.59

24.47 26.12

KAC-KY 20Hall, Jimmy F3 51.05

24.56 26.49

ACAC-SE 17Eldreth, Kent K4 51.27

24.22 27.05

ACAC-SE 15Hinsley, JT T5 53.70

25.74 27.96

ACAC-SE 17Barnes, Chris R6 54.00

25.38 28.62

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M7 54.01

25.85 28.16

ACAC-SE 15Mihealsick, Ryan P8 56.66

27.27 29.39

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M9 1:04.22

30.81 33.41

ACAC-SE 46Dooley, Shaun D10 1:30.82

39.12 51.70

ACAC-SE 15Dyer, Will J11 1:33.52

42.88 50.64

 
#51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 27.46

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M2 28.48

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L3 28.60

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C4 28.83

ACAC-SE 12Ragsdale, Sydney T5 28.94

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N6 30.98

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L7 31.35

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E8 31.60

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b9 33.04

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E10 33.69

KAC-KY 12Vanhoeve, Abigail K11 34.63

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g12 35.31

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U13 35.75

ACAC-SE 11Ingle, Natalie A14 36.34

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A--- DQ

False start

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R--- NS

 
#52  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 2:50.53

40.51 44.16 42.7043.16

 
#52  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14McNabb, Bethany E1 2:39.94

37.29 40.77 40.7541.13

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C2 2:50.76

39.32 43.42 43.8344.19

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M3 2:53.86

39.39 44.36 44.5545.56

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K4 3:10.73

42.70 49.59 47.8350.61

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E5 3:11.35

42.97 49.32 48.7350.33

SAC-SE 14Rollins, Leah N6 3:18.33

43.29 49.98 53.6251.44

KAC-KY 14Hudson, Kaitlin S7 3:19.85

47.48 51.74 49.3051.33

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P8 3:29.30

46.25 53.52 54.3855.15

PACK-SE 13Baljepally, Vinila S--- NS

 
#52  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 16Melhorn, Maggie C1 2:32.20

35.13 38.69 39.2039.18

ACAC-SE 18Wallace, Mia L2 2:34.73

35.31 39.07 40.2840.07

ACAC-SE 16Starnes, Samantha L3 2:39.30

37.93 41.49 39.7040.18

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A4 2:44.25

37.75 41.61 42.4942.40

PACK-SE 15Barnes, Carolyn E5 2:47.76

38.90 42.79 43.0243.05

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K6 2:51.35

39.35 43.25 44.8243.93

KAC-KY 17Vanhoeve, Leah F7 2:57.24

39.03 45.21 46.7246.28

KAC-KY 17Rafalski, Kate M8 3:04.30

39.44 45.94 49.9348.99

KAC-KY 16Pope, Jessica L9 3:15.39

42.88 50.89 50.3351.29
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Results
 
#53  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14Melhorn, Sam A1 2:25.32

32.62 36.37 38.6437.69

CCAC-GA 14Mathis, Bryant2 2:28.32

33.05 37.23 38.1439.90

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H3 2:41.49

37.77 40.23 41.8741.62

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G4 2:44.20

36.68 41.48 42.2543.79

ACAC-SE 13Groscost, Grant D5 2:46.06

37.98 42.33 42.7942.96

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M6 2:46.77

38.67 43.11 40.6244.37

ACAC-SE 13Thomas, Ben D7 2:48.63

38.06 41.94 44.4144.22

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C8 2:52.45

39.28 44.06 43.8045.31

PACK-SE 13Primka, Daniel A9 2:58.72

38.79 45.02 47.2547.66

KAC-KY 14Shafer, Logan J10 2:59.66

40.36 46.38 44.8648.06

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L11 3:02.42

40.25 47.33 46.9747.87

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C12 3:31.00

46.33 55.35 54.2455.08

ACAC-SE 13Brenner, Mitchell J13 4:06.93

54.91 1:03.28 1:03.691:05.05

KAC-KY 14Stargel, Isaac N--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

39.80 46.19 46.3849.37

 
#53  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 16Wong, Clarence K1 2:34.19

34.98 38.96 40.0340.22

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M2 2:35.31

34.01 39.08 41.3240.90

ACAC-SE 17Lis, Riley R3 2:42.30

36.81 41.04 42.2242.23

ACAC-SE 17Crofford, Will T4 3:14.90

43.47 49.98 49.8151.64

 
#54  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 1:07.98

31.44 36.54

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L2 1:08.97

31.97 37.00

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M3 1:13.49

33.16 40.33

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C4 1:17.49

36.33 41.16

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L5 1:22.92

38.18 44.74

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N6 1:23.72

37.66 46.06

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b7 1:24.04

38.97 45.07

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E--- NS

 
#55  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M1 1:09.14

34.18 34.96

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C2 1:10.02

34.45 35.57

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P3 1:10.10

33.32 36.78

KAC-KY 14Rafalski, Lily N4 1:10.59

34.69 35.90

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L5 1:10.83

34.68 36.15

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K6 1:14.67

36.91 37.76

KAC-KY 14Hudson, Kaitlin S7 1:14.82

37.16 37.66

SAC-SE 14Rollins, Leah N8 1:17.57

38.02 39.55

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T9 1:19.10

38.16 40.94

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L10 1:22.83

39.92 42.91

PACK-SE 13Baljepally, Vinila S--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

44.10 46.50

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E--- NS

 
#55  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A1 1:07.08

32.93 34.15

KAC-KY 16Pope, Jessica L2 1:09.43

34.03 35.40

KAC-KY 17Rafalski, Kate M3 1:10.52

34.30 36.22

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K4 1:11.19

35.13 36.06

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R5 1:12.17

34.68 37.49

KAC-KY 15Way, Brooke D6 1:14.60

36.98 37.62

KAC-KY 17Vanhoeve, Leah F7 1:29.74

43.50 46.24

 
#56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 13O'Connor, Sean P1 1:06.45

32.57 33.88

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G2 1:07.00

32.90 34.10

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C3 1:09.77

33.26 36.51

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H4 1:13.47

35.66 37.81

KAC-KY 14Shafer, Logan J5 1:14.72

37.74 36.98

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M6 1:15.67

36.66 39.01

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L7 1:16.46

37.07 39.39

ACAC-SE 13Armstrong, Ryan R8 1:16.56

1:16.50 0.06

CCAC-GA 13Davis, Trey L9 1:20.11

36.55 43.56

KAC-KY 14Stargel, Isaac N10 1:23.81

1:21.52 2.29

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C11 1:28.53

42.09 46.44

ACAC-SE 13Brenner, Mitchell J12 1:41.87

49.48 52.39

PACK-SE 13Primka, Daniel A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

39.10 42.42

ACAC-SE 13Thomas, Ben D--- NS

 
#56  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 20Hall, Jimmy F1 57.73

27.99 29.74

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M2 58.64

28.72 29.92

ACAC-SE 15Zhang, Gaibo3 1:01.56

29.33 32.23

PACK-SE 16Wong, Clarence K4 1:06.82

32.25 34.57

ACAC-SE 15Hinsley, JT T5 1:08.96

34.25 34.71

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M6 1:18.86

38.65 40.21

ACAC-SE 15Dyer, Will J7 1:45.28

50.53 54.75

ACAC-SE 46Dooley, Shaun D8 1:57.23

56.77 1:00.46

 
#57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 35.70

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R2 38.63

KAC-KY 12Vanhoeve, Abigail K3 39.90

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N4 40.22

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C5 42.15

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M6 42.40

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g7 43.19

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L8 45.15
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Results
(#57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A9 45.28

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b10 46.01

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U11 46.27

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E12 47.73

ACAC-SE 11Ingle, Natalie A13 1:00.28

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E--- NS

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

 
#58  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L1 2:45.11

34.72 41.09 45.0144.29

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L2 3:02.05

38.30 46.85 47.4049.50

 
#58  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A1 2:25.88

31.57 36.82 38.6038.89

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K2 2:36.57

33.53 39.93 41.2441.87

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R3 2:59.77

36.94 45.06 48.7749.00

 
#59  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCAC-GA 13Young, Ethan H1 1:56.44

25.09 30.53 29.8330.99

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C2 2:48.49

33.54 43.12 44.1347.70

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M--- NS

ACAC-SE 13O'Connor, Sean P--- NS

 
#59  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 16Koch, Griffin T1 2:08.51

27.77 32.31 34.0534.38

ACAC-SE 15Zhang, Gaibo2 2:15.23

28.49 34.23 36.1136.40

ACAC-SE 17Johnson, Luke E3 2:15.78

27.58 32.31 38.9636.93

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M4 2:36.64

31.51 38.81 43.3243.00

ACAC-SE 17Kerr, Thomas M5 2:41.75

33.64 40.62 41.7945.70

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M6 2:57.45

35.32 44.36 49.7448.03

ACAC-SE 17Crofford, Will T7 3:09.79

40.12 47.63 52.3049.74

 
#61  Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L1 19:41.91

31.73 34.36 35.4035.10

35.61 35.52 36.15 36.17

35.77 36.37 36.04 35.92

36.38 36.43 35.68 36.10

36.06 35.74 36.12 36.06

35.97 36.27 35.92 35.94

36.78 36.05 36.50 36.68

36.73 36.65 36.32 36.89

32.50

 
#61  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K1 22:15.76

34.87 37.75 38.5538.70

38.03 39.35 38.75 38.81

39.35 39.27 39.09 39.72

38.94 39.84 38.14 39.13

39.03 39.37 39.35 1:18.33

40.31 39.21 39.04 39.06

39.61 38.36 40.68 40.51

41.52 42.02

1:19.93

 
#61  Girls 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 16Pope, Jessica L1 20:12.94

31.20 35.65 36.5236.42

36.46 37.70 36.89 37.58

37.24 37.89 37.67 37.56

37.60 37.31 37.50 38.19

38.24 37.49 39.21 37.12

37.13 36.54 36.49 36.63

35.75 35.46 34.92 35.06

36.64 36.97 36.81 36.30

36.80

PACK-SE 15Martin, Amanda E2 20:49.02

31.22 34.02 35.7834.90

35.68 36.18 36.54 36.78

36.11 36.63 36.86 36.40

36.35 36.80 36.28 37.43

35.86 36.50 36.34 34.19

47.27 41.03 40.02 41.03

40.91 40.12 39.63 40.34

41.22 40.62 40.57 39.92

39.49

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R3 21:00.89

32.16 36.82 37.4137.57

37.74 37.70 37.93 38.34

37.64 38.45 38.65 38.62

39.98 39.24 39.19 38.43

39.28 38.61 39.40 38.86

38.65 38.20 38.37 38.28

38.72 38.94 38.25 38.48

38.87 38.66 38.34 38.26

36.85

 
#62  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H1 19:26.41

32.56 35.87 35.7036.12

35.17 35.58 35.65 35.94

35.67 35.13 35.80 35.81

35.58 35.25 35.06 35.49

35.31 35.69 35.07 35.42

35.76 35.29 35.28 35.52

35.49 35.57 35.30 35.65

35.35 34.95 35.28 35.06

34.04

 
#62  Boys 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M1 21:46.26

32.40 36.51 36.7536.96

37.98 38.98 39.32 39.36

39.86 39.92 40.08 40.39

39.84 40.16 41.17 40.41

40.08 40.53 40.04 39.07

40.84 40.41 40.76 40.24

41.12 39.79 40.60 41.04

39.93 40.63 40.33 40.90

39.86

 
#63  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 1:36.78

Smith, Grayson C 7 Schade, Zoey N 7

Murrell, Taylor G 7 Abbott, Emalee G 8

57.11 39.67

 
#64  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAC-SE--- DQ

Knight, Silas J 7 Koester, Kent D 8

Ogle, Alex A 8 Cusick, Braxton K 6

52.59 52.60

 
#65  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 2:36.35

Aycock, Rachel N 10 Ivey, Emily A 9

Aycock, Abbey K 10 Darby, Mary Kate K 9

38.90 47.93 34.4835.04
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Results
(#65  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AACAC-SE--- DQ

Fischer, Mason L 7 Keener, Sofee K 10

Lahr, Chase M 10 Colvais, Marisa L 10

52.97 47.36 50.8040.94

 
#66  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAC-SE1 2:31.86

Cusick, Brady A 10 Ogle, Caleb B 9

Horne, Thomas R 10 Bortolon, Dylan F 10

34.7531.59

AACAC-SE2 2:49.34

Mason, Jake M 7 Hondorf, Vidar M 9

Maupin, Colby R 9 Cheney, Jake T 10

43.05 41.74 42.6741.88

APACK-SE3 3:18.89

McElroy, Noah H 10 Schade, Zarek M 9

Hines, Andrew D 10 McCollum, Harrison M 9

42.16 1:09.14 47.5340.06

 
#67  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 2:06.30

Hines, Alex C 12 Hamilton, Jack P 11

Williams, Hayden M 12 Darby, Michael P 12

29.91 37.54 28.5830.27

AACAC-SE2 2:13.07

MA, Michael 12 Hondorf, Tyr E 12

Benko, Nathan J 12 Bonner, Darryl C 12

35.41 39.39 30.8827.39

BACAC-SE--- DQ

Gibson, Carson T 11 Zhang, Lawrence 11

Maupin, Brooks T 11 English, Cade J 12

47.70 45.47 39.1736.14

 
#68  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F1 18.38

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B2 19.95

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G3 20.37

ACAC-SE  7Wrobleski, Carly D4 22.69

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G5 22.75

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J6 22.78

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L7 23.28

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N8 23.96

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K9 24.87

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C10 25.34

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K11 27.45

ACAC-SE  7Thornton, Claire A12 27.97

 
#69  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M1 19.70

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A2 20.55

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D3 22.03

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G4 22.94

ACAC-SE  8Borole, Kush A5 24.56

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J6 25.58

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M7 26.37

 
#70  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N1 37.97

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K2 38.09

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M3 40.11

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A4 41.54

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K5 41.82

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K6 42.35

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F7 42.59

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L8 42.69

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya9 43.58

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E10 44.12

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A11 45.96

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J--- NS

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M--- NS

 
#71  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 32.93

SAC-SE 10Cusick, Brady A2 33.76

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R3 36.13

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F4 38.89

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H5 40.97

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D6 41.15

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G7 41.81

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M8 43.43

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B9 44.98

ACAC-SE  9Maupin, Colby R10 47.36

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r11 48.19

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T12 49.97

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M13 1:11.60

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- NS

 
#72  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 29.89

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L2 31.96

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P3 32.63

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D4 32.79

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P5 33.88

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M6 34.03

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E7 34.69

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R8 34.82

ACAC-SE 12MA, Michael9 35.39

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R10 36.49

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B11 36.64

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R12 36.96

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G13 37.26

ACAC-SE 12Bonner, Darryl C14 38.42

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence15 38.58

ACAC-SE 11Maupin, Brooks T16 38.86

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W17 44.73

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J18 48.07

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T19 48.74

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J--- NS

 
#73  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F1 34.07

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B2 37.38

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G3 39.70

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L4 44.33

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J5 44.45

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G6 44.98

ACAC-SE  7Wrobleski, Carly D7 47.81

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N8 49.07

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K9 50.90

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K10 50.96

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C11 55.48

ACAC-SE  7Thornton, Claire A12 1:03.56

 
#74  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M1 37.27

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G2 37.28

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A3 39.62

ACAC-SE  8Borole, Kush A4 43.48

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D5 45.36

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M6 48.07

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J7 52.36

SAC-SE  6Cusick, Braxton K8 1:02.44

 
#75  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K1 1:08.62

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N2 1:12.56

34.64 37.92

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K3 1:18.15

36.15 42.00

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A4 1:18.28

37.58 40.70

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M5 1:18.41

36.50 41.91

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F6 1:21.36

38.29 43.07

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K7 1:24.01

40.06 43.95

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E8 1:26.12

38.94 47.18

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L9 1:30.59

41.95 48.64

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A10 1:36.19

42.08 54.11

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya11 1:37.51

43.36 54.15

ACAC-SE 10Colvais, Marisa L12 1:58.13

56.86 1:01.27
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Results
(#75  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J--- NS

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M--- NS

 
#76  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:03.44

31.39 32.05

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 1:03.61

31.60 32.01

SAC-SE 10Cusick, Brady A3 1:06.71

32.46 34.25

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D4 1:19.92

37.30 42.62

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M5 1:20.06

36.40 43.66

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F6 1:22.73

37.62 45.11

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G7 1:24.10

38.63 45.47

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B8 1:24.17

36.24 47.93

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H9 1:24.88

39.30 45.58

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r10 1:27.52

42.07 45.45

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T11 1:34.21

43.83 50.38

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M12 1:56.48

53.16 1:03.32

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M13 2:20.34

1:08.86 1:11.48

 
#77  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 58.15

27.99 30.16

ACAC-SE 12Benko, Nathan J2 58.50

27.06 31.44

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L3 1:01.69

29.70 31.99

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D4 1:01.93

30.82 31.11

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P5 1:01.96

29.94 32.02

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M6 1:02.58

29.86 32.72

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E7 1:05.46

30.99 34.47

ACAC-SE 12Bonner, Darryl C8 1:06.88

32.10 34.78

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R9 1:07.08

32.30 34.78

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R10 1:07.95

32.73 35.22

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G11 1:10.19

33.58 36.61

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence12 1:10.64

33.55 37.09

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R13 1:11.17

33.79 37.38

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B14 1:11.58

33.07 38.51

ACAC-SE 11Maupin, Brooks T15 1:12.08

32.94 39.14

ACAC-SE 12MA, Michael16 1:12.89

33.70 39.19

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W17 1:17.74

38.09 39.65

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T18 1:28.07

40.72 47.35

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J19 1:35.58

40.35 55.23

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J--- NS

 
#78  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F1 16.97

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B2 17.26

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J3 21.64

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L4 22.98

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G5 25.47

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N6 27.72

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K7 28.01

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C8 30.25

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K9 30.86

ACAC-SE  7Wrobleski, Carly D10 31.26

ACAC-SE  7Thornton, Claire A11 36.88

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#79  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M1 19.51

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A2 19.65

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J3 27.45

ACAC-SE  8Borole, Kush A4 27.64

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M5 32.97

SAC-SE  6Cusick, Braxton K6 33.03

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D7 36.45

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#80  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N1 39.09

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M2 40.12

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A3 43.00

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A4 43.63

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F5 44.51

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K6 47.96

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E7 49.26

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya8 51.79

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K9 52.50

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K--- DQ

False start

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J--- NS

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M--- NS

 
#81  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 31.07

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 31.28

SAC-SE 10Cusick, Brady A3 34.90

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G4 38.28

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D5 39.34

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M6 44.28

ACAC-SE  9Maupin, Colby R7 46.28

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F8 46.30

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T9 50.95

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H10 53.04

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r11 53.19

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B12 58.25

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- DQ

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#82  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 27.91

ACAC-SE 12Benko, Nathan J2 28.46

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M3 30.79

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L4 32.05

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P5 32.15

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D6 32.49

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G7 33.98

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E8 34.63

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P9 34.75

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R10 35.50

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R11 36.39

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B12 36.67

ACAC-SE 11Maupin, Brooks T13 37.01

ACAC-SE 12MA, Michael14 37.02

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence15 38.93

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R16 39.00

ACAC-SE 12Bonner, Darryl C17 40.32

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J--- NS

 
#83  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B1 51.52

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F2 51.70

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G3 56.95
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Results
(#83  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast)

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J4 57.64

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C5 1:05.74

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G6 1:09.26

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K7 1:15.49

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K8 1:21.54

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#84  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G1 52.03

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D2 54.32

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A3 56.87

SAC-SE  6Cusick, Braxton K4 1:04.33

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M--- DQ

One hand touch

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
#85  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K1 1:35.88

45.29 50.59

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A2 1:43.67

48.84 54.83

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A3 1:45.24

50.04 55.20

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K4 1:45.86

51.71 54.15

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N5 1:47.47

52.39 55.08

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M6 1:47.95

49.77 58.18

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E7 1:51.45

54.02 57.43

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K8 1:52.79

53.69 59.10

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F9 1:54.61

53.15 1:01.46

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya10 1:56.37

53.13 1:03.24

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L11 1:59.10

56.77 1:02.33

ACAC-SE 10Colvais, Marisa L12 2:10.46

1:00.56 1:09.90

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J--- NS

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M--- NS

 
#86  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:23.23

39.57 43.66

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 1:30.39

43.08 47.31

SAC-SE 10Cusick, Brady A3 1:31.62

43.57 48.05

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M4 1:39.62

44.88 54.74

KAC-KY  9Rafalski, Noah G5 1:41.94

47.33 54.61

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D6 1:46.99

52.15 54.84

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B7 1:48.65

52.02 56.63

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F8 1:49.35

50.60 58.75

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T9 1:52.87

54.70 58.17

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H10 2:08.82

57.12 1:11.70

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M11 2:30.80

1:15.15 1:15.65

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M12 2:35.56

1:12.32 1:23.24

 
#87  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P1 1:21.60

38.94 42.66

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B2 1:22.58

37.93 44.65

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P3 1:22.60

39.44 43.16

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D4 1:23.42

39.71 43.71

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E5 1:26.48

40.42 46.06

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L6 1:26.57

41.03 45.54

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G7 1:29.20

42.50 46.70

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W8 1:31.95

43.28 48.67

KAC-KY 12Rafalski, Ben R9 1:33.13

41.33 51.80

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M10 1:36.35

45.07 51.28

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence11 1:41.73

45.89 55.84

KAC-KY 11Renfro, Warren J--- NS

 
#88  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY  8Hudson, Kennedy F1 1:29.84

40.21 49.63

SAC-SE  8Blalock, Lila B2 1:29.96

41.20 48.76

PACK-SE  8Abbott, Emalee G3 1:46.70

48.70 58.00

SAC-SE  7Huskey, Avery J4 1:48.24

52.09 56.15

ACAC-SE  7Fischer, Mason L5 1:50.70

52.31 58.39

PACK-SE  7Murrell, Taylor G6 2:02.46

58.14 1:04.32

PACK-SE  7Smith, Grayson C7 2:13.35

1:01.03 1:12.32

PACK-SE  7Ackermann, Emma K8 2:16.15

1:01.45 1:14.70

UN-SE  7Thurman, Jaxon K--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:12.03 1:14.39

PACK-SE  7Schade, Zoey N--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:00.64 1:06.73

 
#89  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE  8Ogle, Alex A1 1:36.77

46.01 50.76

ACAC-SE  7Mason, Jake M2 1:36.85

44.01 52.84

ACAC-SE  8Logan, Connor G3 1:41.26

50.43 50.83

SAC-SE  8Koester, Kent D4 1:52.90

53.98 58.92

UN-SE  8Thurman, Damian M5 2:23.87

1:16.14 1:07.73

SAC-SE  6Cusick, Braxton K--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:13.50 1:10.94

SAC-SE  7Knight, Silas J--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

1:02.56 1:07.71

 
#90  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Abbey K1 1:22.72

37.33 45.39

PACK-SE 10Aycock, Rachel N2 1:26.12

38.18 47.94

ACAC-SE 10Lahr, Chase M3 1:30.98

40.44 50.54

ACAC-SE 10Keener, Sofee K4 1:32.39

43.39 49.00

PACK-SE  9Ivey, Emily A5 1:34.38

44.55 49.83

KAC-KY 10Brown, Katie A6 1:34.68

45.68 49.00

UN-SE  9Thorne, Peyton L7 1:35.52

40.95 54.57

PACK-SE  9Darby, Mary Kate K8 1:36.08

45.80 50.28

PACK-SE 10Penn, Mary Frances F9 1:37.26

44.57 52.69
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Results
(#90  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

PACK-SE  9Salsbury, Kate E10 1:37.59

45.67 51.92

PACK-SE  9Baljepally, Samaya11 1:43.23

48.67 54.56

PACK-SE 10Jones, Audrey J--- NS

SAC-SE  9Atchley, Ansley M--- NS

 
#91  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:11.18

32.72 38.46

SAC-SE 10Horne, Thomas R2 1:17.02

33.96 43.06

SAC-SE 10Cusick, Brady A3 1:18.62

35.53 43.09

PACK-SE 10Hines, Andrew D4 1:26.40

41.34 45.06

ACAC-SE  9Hondorf, Vidar M5 1:33.80

44.45 49.35

SAC-SE  9Ogle, Caleb B6 1:41.87

48.59 53.28

PACK-SE 10McElroy, Noah H7 1:44.27

47.30 56.97

ACAC-SE 10Cheney, Jake T8 1:46.28

50.73 55.55

UN-SE  9Sims, Aiden r9 1:46.70

48.71 57.99

SAC-SE 10Bortolon, Dylan F--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

43.08 50.25

PACK-SE  9Schade, Zarek M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:30.29 1:14.93

PACK-SE  9McCollum, Harrison M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:11.02 1:13.38

 
#92  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Hines, Alex C1 1:05.25

29.65 35.60

ACAC-SE 12Benko, Nathan J2 1:09.28

SAC-SE 11Blalock, Charles D3 1:09.95

33.41 36.54

PACK-SE 12Darby, Michael P4 1:11.45

34.15 37.30

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L5 1:12.89

33.47 39.42

PACK-SE 11Hamilton, Jack P6 1:13.25

34.49 38.76

ACAC-SE 12Hondorf, Tyr E7 1:16.63

35.76 40.87

PACK-SE 12Williams, Hayden M8 1:19.01

35.09 43.92

ACAC-SE 12MA, Michael9 1:19.11

35.92 43.19

KAC-KY 12Brown, Keller B10 1:19.45

36.81 42.64

PACK-SE 11Ceausu, Eddie R11 1:19.48

36.06 43.42

SAC-SE 11Knight, Samuel G12 1:19.72

36.55 43.17

ACAC-SE 11Zhang, Lawrence13 1:25.69

40.31 45.38

ACAC-SE 12Bonner, Darryl C14 1:26.63

39.93 46.70

PACK-SE 12Collins, Devon R15 1:26.80

38.96 47.84

PACK-SE 11Johnson, Ethan W16 1:30.51

45.60 44.91

ACAC-SE 11Gibson, Carson T--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

49.02 53.44

ACAC-SE 12English, Cade J--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

51.51 51.84

 
#93  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 2:08.36

Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M 12Digby, Simone I 12

Rumpp, Abigail M 12 Penn, Libby C 12

31.24 36.12 29.8031.20

AACAC-SE2 2:11.94

Taylor, Tiffany A 12 Groscost, Lucy E 11

Ragsdale, Sydney T 12 Benko, Payton N 11

31.90 43.09 29.0627.89

 
#94  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACK-SE1 2:07.39

Taylor, Melinda K 13 McNabb, Bethany E 14

Ceausu, Nicole M 13 Glafenhein, Caroline K 13

32.39 35.75 27.8531.40

AACAC-SE2 2:13.45

Muraskin, Allysa L 13 Logan, Stevie C 13

Pemberton, Sarah L 13 Dukes, Tia E 13

33.84 35.84 31.2232.55

 
#94  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 1:59.56

Scott, Jessie G 17 Ott, Chandler M 15

McMahan, Kalie W 16 Stansberry, Margaret E 15

29.69 34.05 24.7931.03

APACK-SE2 2:00.19

Fowler, Allison A 17 Melhorn, Maggie C 16

Aycock, Courtney T 15 Fowler, Rachel K 17

31.20 33.03 26.7429.22

AKAC-KY3 2:06.94

Rafalski, Kate M 17 Rafalski, Lily N 14

Pope, Jessica L 16 Brown, Kelly R 16

33.05 35.08 27.0731.74

 
#95  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 2:06.29

O'Connor, Sean P 13 Groscost, Grant D 13

Schechter, Paul C 13 Dukes, Logan L 13

33.46 34.44 27.9130.48

BACAC-SE2 2:27.22

Armstrong, Ryan R 13 LaFreniere, Joey M 15

Dukes, Chandler C 13 Brenner, Mitchell J 13

35.09 38.87 34.1139.15

 
#95  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AACAC-SE1 1:44.85

Schechter, Samuel J 17 Zhang, Gaibo 15

Lis, Riley R 17 Hinsley, JT T 15

26.46 29.16 23.3325.90

BACAC-SE2 1:45.48

Mihealsick, Ryan P 15 Eldreth, Kent K 17

Koch, Griffin T 16 Kerr, Thomas M 17

27.85 28.45 23.3125.87

CACAC-SE3 1:46.14

Johnson, Luke E 17 Barnes, Chris R 17

Hondorf, Loki K 16 O'Connor, Jack R 15

28.16 29.36 22.6925.93

 
#96  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Ragsdale, Sydney T1 29.76

PACK-SE 12Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M2 31.38

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A3 31.83

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L4 32.04

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M5 32.78

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C6 33.45

PACK-SE 12Digby, Simone I7 34.24

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L8 34.66

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N9 36.16

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L10 36.41

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g11 36.92

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b12 37.24

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R13 38.36

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A14 38.96

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E15 39.04

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E16 39.08

ACAC-SE 11Cottrell, Madi E17 45.68

ACAC-SE 11Ingle, Natalie A18 47.90

ACAC-SE 11Borole, Ruchi P--- NS

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U--- NS

 
#97  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 14Rafalski, Lily N1 27.34
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Results
(#97  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

PACK-SE 13Glafenhein, Caroline K2 27.87

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M3 27.88

PACK-SE 14McNabb, Bethany E4 28.42

SAC-SE 14Rollins, Leah N5 28.61

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K6 28.79

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L7 28.82

KAC-KY 14Hudson, Kaitlin S8 29.03

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C9 29.18

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P10 29.57

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L11 30.31

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T12 30.51

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E13 32.56

PACK-SE 13Baljepally, Vinila S14 34.11

 
#97  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 15Stansberry, Margaret E1 25.39

ACAC-SE 15Ott, Chandler M2 25.98

PACK-SE 16Melhorn, Maggie C3 26.07

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A4 26.40

PACK-SE 15Aycock, Courtney T5 26.74

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R6 27.11

KAC-KY 16Pope, Jessica L7 27.32

ACAC-SE 18Wallace, Mia L8 27.69

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K9 27.71

UN-SE 16Hicks, Jeorgia D10 28.13

ACAC-SE 16McMahan, Kalie W11 28.92

KAC-KY 17Rafalski, Kate M12 29.76

KAC-KY 15Way, Brooke D13 29.82

ACAC-SE 17Armstrong, Merry H--- NS

 
#98  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14Melhorn, Sam A1 25.24

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G2 26.62

ACAC-SE 13O'Connor, Sean P3 26.65

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C4 26.98

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M5 27.98

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L6 28.35

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H7 28.67

CCAC-GA 13Davis, Trey L*8 29.24

ACAC-SE 13Groscost, Grant D*8 29.24

ACAC-SE 13Armstrong, Ryan R10 31.30

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C11 34.48

ACAC-SE 13Brenner, Mitchell J12 40.08

 
#98  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 16Hondorf, Loki K1 22.85

KAC-KY 20Hall, Jimmy F2 23.44

ACAC-SE 17Barnes, Chris R3 23.90

ACAC-SE 15Hinsley, JT T4 24.39

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M5 24.67

ACAC-SE 16Koch, Griffin T6 24.88

ACAC-SE 17Lis, Riley R7 25.67

ACAC-SE 17Crofford, Will T8 26.38

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M9 29.04

ACAC-SE 15Dyer, Will J10 35.79

ACAC-SE 46Dooley, Shaun D11 37.33

 
#99  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 1:00.05

28.79 31.26

PACK-SE 12Digby, Simone I2 1:00.59

29.49 31.10

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L3 1:01.69

29.80 31.89

PACK-SE 12Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M4 1:01.82

30.29 31.53

ACAC-SE 12Ragsdale, Sydney T5 1:02.39

29.49 32.90

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M6 1:02.52

30.59 31.93

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C7 1:02.77

30.66 32.11

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N8 1:07.72

31.97 35.75

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L9 1:08.34

32.30 36.04

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R10 1:10.31

33.80 36.51

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A11 1:10.39

33.90 36.49

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g12 1:11.42

34.32 37.10

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E13 1:11.61

34.12 37.49

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b14 1:12.75

34.80 37.95

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E15 1:15.42

35.90 39.52

ACAC-SE 11Ingle, Natalie A16 1:22.17

37.47 44.70

ACAC-SE 11Cottrell, Madi E17 1:26.02

ACAC-SE 11Borole, Ruchi P--- NS

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U--- NS

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

 
#100  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14McNabb, Bethany E1 1:15.12

36.14 38.98

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C2 1:18.50

37.08 41.42

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M3 1:19.92

37.87 42.05

KAC-KY 14Rafalski, Lily N4 1:20.25

37.14 43.11

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K5 1:25.33

39.45 45.88

SAC-SE 14Rollins, Leah N6 1:26.43

39.70 46.73

KAC-KY 14Hudson, Kaitlin S7 1:28.30

42.82 45.48

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E8 1:30.77

42.06 48.71

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L9 1:36.34

45.17 51.17

PACK-SE 13Baljepally, Vinila S10 1:59.13

55.12 1:04.01

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P--- NS

 
#100  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 16Melhorn, Maggie C1 1:10.52

33.64 36.88

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A2 1:17.37

37.05 40.32

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K3 1:19.81

38.47 41.34

ACAC-SE 17Scott, Jessie G4 1:20.82

37.40 43.42

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R5 1:21.22

38.23 42.99

KAC-KY 17Rafalski, Kate M6 1:23.29

38.63 44.66

KAC-KY 15Way, Brooke D7 1:30.96

41.88 49.08

 
#101  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14Melhorn, Sam A1 1:07.10

31.51 35.59

ACAC-SE 13Thomas, Ben D2 1:13.87

34.47 39.40

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H3 1:14.74

35.63 39.11

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G4 1:15.64

35.47 40.17

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M5 1:15.94

36.14 39.80

ACAC-SE 13Groscost, Grant D6 1:17.69

36.87 40.82

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C7 1:20.03

37.12 42.91

PACK-SE 13Primka, Daniel A8 1:23.18

38.76 44.42

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L9 1:24.72

39.81 44.91

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C10 1:40.68

46.20 54.48

ACAC-SE 13Brenner, Mitchell J11 1:57.06

54.75 1:02.31
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Results
 
#101  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 20Hall, Jimmy F1 1:05.96

31.24 34.72

ACAC-SE 17Kerr, Thomas M2 1:10.60

32.72 37.88

PACK-SE 16Wong, Clarence K3 1:10.92

33.37 37.55

ACAC-SE 15Mihealsick, Ryan P4 1:11.01

33.33 37.68

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M5 1:11.48

33.41 38.07

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M6 1:22.86

39.65 43.21

ACAC-SE 15Dyer, Will J7 2:14.45

1:01.66 1:12.79

 
#102  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 30.52

PACK-SE 12Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M2 31.16

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L3 31.22

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M4 31.25

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A5 31.66

PACK-SE 12Digby, Simone I6 31.82

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C7 33.27

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N8 34.55

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L9 36.27

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b10 36.60

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E11 37.15

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R12 37.19

ACAC-SE 11Cottrell, Madi E13 42.17

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E14 42.37

ACAC-SE 11Ingle, Natalie A15 49.32

ACAC-SE 11Borole, Ruchi P--- NS

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U--- NS

 
#103  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 12Ragsdale, Sydney T1 2:18.14

32.75 34.67 34.9735.75

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

 
#103  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P1 2:26.75

33.10 37.18 38.0238.45

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M2 2:27.03

34.79 37.16 37.1537.93

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L3 2:30.90

36.10 38.41 37.7238.67

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K4 2:36.45

36.71 39.24 39.2541.25

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T5 2:49.51

39.67 44.02 41.4444.38

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E6 3:09.47

43.25 48.56 48.1349.53

SAC-SE 14Rollins, Leah N--- NS

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C--- NS

 
#103  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A1 2:19.17

33.25 34.98 35.1435.80

KAC-KY 16Pope, Jessica L2 2:23.93

34.69 36.34 35.8937.01

UN-SE 16Hicks, Jeorgia D3 2:34.80

36.72 38.39 40.0139.68

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K4 2:35.11

36.69 39.41 1:19.01

KAC-KY 17Rafalski, Kate M5 2:37.33

36.09 40.10 40.3440.80

 
#104  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G1 2:15.98

31.68 34.00 34.6635.64

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M2 2:32.79

36.54 39.21 37.7339.31

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L3 2:45.91

39.14 41.48 41.5043.79

PACK-SE 13Primka, Daniel A4 2:55.38

40.02 45.25 43.8646.25

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C5 3:01.15

41.23 46.31 47.6645.95

ACAC-SE 13Armstrong, Ryan R--- DQ

Not on back off wall

36.85 2:05.78

 
#104  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M1 2:08.02

30.35 32.16 32.6332.88

ACAC-SE 17Johnson, Luke E2 2:10.17

31.16 33.15 32.1933.67

ACAC-SE 15Zhang, Gaibo3 2:11.59

30.30 34.03 33.6033.66

ACAC-SE 15O'Connor, Jack R4 2:18.71

33.03 35.40 34.8435.44

ACAC-SE 17Eldreth, Kent K5 2:25.30

35.40 36.56 36.4636.88

ACAC-SE 16Hondorf, Loki K6 2:26.76

35.36 37.31 36.2337.86

ACAC-SE 17Crofford, Will T7 2:41.42

36.49 39.89 42.2842.76

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M8 2:47.09

38.96 42.29 41.9143.93

 
#105  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L1 1:17.61

37.18 40.43

PACK-SE 12Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M2 1:18.46

37.31 41.15

PACK-SE 12Digby, Simone I3 1:20.49

38.17 42.32

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R4 1:25.28

39.78 45.50

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L5 1:25.36

40.17 45.19

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N6 1:28.93

42.37 46.56

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E7 1:29.02

41.54 47.48

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g8 1:31.18

43.64 47.54

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L9 1:35.47

45.04 50.43

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A10 1:37.96

46.64 51.32

ACAC-SE 11Cottrell, Madi E11 1:40.79

47.62 53.17

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C--- NS

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U--- NS

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M--- NS

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E--- NS

 
#106  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L1 1:10.28

32.10 38.18

KAC-KY 14Rafalski, Lily N2 1:11.12

31.87 39.25

PACK-SE 14McNabb, Bethany E3 1:12.53

33.59 38.94

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M4 1:13.30

33.91 39.39

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L5 1:16.51

35.82 40.69

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C6 1:22.23

36.51 45.72

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K7 1:22.98

38.14 44.84

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T8 1:27.20

37.76 49.44

PACK-SE 13Baljepally, Vinila S9 1:42.82

44.44 58.38

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E--- NS

SAC-SE 14Hatcher, Morgan P--- NS

 
#106  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A1 1:04.25

29.88 34.37

UN-SE 16Hicks, Jeorgia D2 1:10.82

33.32 37.50

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K3 1:13.10

33.77 39.33
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Results
(#106  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

KAC-KY 16Pope, Jessica L4 1:14.72

33.85 40.87

KAC-KY 15Way, Brooke D5 1:16.53

35.40 41.13

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R6 1:16.60

34.35 42.25

ACAC-SE 18Wallace, Mia L--- NS

 
#107  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14Melhorn, Sam A1 1:05.45

30.05 35.40

ACAC-SE 13O'Connor, Sean P2 1:06.78

30.64 36.14

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C3 1:09.06

30.79 38.27

SAC-SE 13Rollins, Grant G4 1:11.03

32.27 38.76

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H5 1:17.05

35.77 41.28

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C6 1:36.04

42.30 53.74

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M--- NS

 
#107  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 17Schechter, Samuel J1 58.02

27.18 30.84

ACAC-SE 15Zhang, Gaibo2 58.43

26.70 31.73

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M3 1:04.25

29.59 34.66

PACK-SE 16Wong, Clarence K4 1:05.79

30.35 35.44

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M5 1:15.58

34.87 40.71

ACAC-SE 15Dyer, Will J6 1:56.23

52.59 1:03.64

 
#108  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 12Wolfenbarger, Madeleine M1 1:09.77

32.47 37.30

SAC-SE 12Lawson, Heidi L2 1:09.90

32.97 36.93

SAC-SE 12Myers, Lindsey L3 1:10.68

32.08 38.60

PACK-SE 12Digby, Simone I4 1:11.32

33.76 37.56

PACK-SE 12Rumpp, Abigail M5 1:12.68

32.84 39.84

PACK-SE 12Penn, Libby C6 1:13.27

33.90 39.37

ACAC-SE 11Benko, Payton N7 1:18.35

37.12 41.23

PACK-SE 11Aycock, Emily L8 1:19.91

37.04 42.87

ACAC-SE 12Keener, Kloee R9 1:20.77

38.79 41.98

UN-SE 11Hudson, Carlin g10 1:21.85

37.46 44.39

ACAC-SE 11Groscost, Lucy E11 1:22.37

40.22 42.15

UN-SE 11Cantrell, Jillian b12 1:23.07

37.78 45.29

UN-SE 11Guess, Brooke A13 1:25.65

39.76 45.89

PACK-SE 11Hsieh, Anna E14 1:26.87

41.03 45.84

ACAC-SE 11Cottrell, Madi E15 1:33.99

45.37 48.62

ACAC-SE 11Ingle, Natalie A16 1:43.93

48.35 55.58

ACAC-SE 11Borole, Ruchi P--- NS

ACAC-SE 12Taylor, Tiffany A--- NS

ACAC-SE 11Craig, Alison U--- NS

 
#109  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 13Ceausu, Nicole M1 2:13.39

30.33 33.20 34.8135.05

ACAC-SE 13Logan, Stevie C2 2:16.99

32.37 35.40 34.0635.16

ACAC-SE 13Muraskin, Allysa L3 2:19.50

32.57 35.71 34.8536.37

PACK-SE 13Taylor, Melinda K4 2:20.56

32.15 35.82 35.9236.67

KAC-KY 14Hudson, Kaitlin S5 2:21.98

32.02 35.17 37.6537.14

SAC-SE 13White, Lucy T6 2:31.05

35.04 39.36 37.1039.55

ACAC-SE 13Pemberton, Sarah L7 2:38.02

37.48 41.40 38.5940.55

PACK-SE 13Baljepally, Vinila S8 3:02.22

39.73 45.22 46.9150.36

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Tia E--- NS

 
#109  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Allison A1 2:03.39

29.24 31.68 30.4132.06

PACK-SE 16Melhorn, Maggie C2 2:03.88

29.08 32.62 30.2731.91

PACK-SE 17Fowler, Rachel K3 2:10.46

29.67 32.87 33.7034.22

KAC-KY 16Brown, Kelly R4 2:11.85

30.16 33.30 33.4134.98

KAC-KY 15Way, Brooke D5 2:26.17

32.53 37.61 37.4038.63

 
#110  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACK-SE 14Melhorn, Sam A1 2:00.46

28.40 29.95 31.0131.10

ACAC-SE 13O'Connor, Sean P2 2:10.41

30.17 32.46 32.7435.04

PACK-SE 14Tidwell, Jake M3 2:12.68

30.36 34.33 32.9235.07

ACAC-SE 13Schechter, Paul C4 2:13.16

30.09 33.71 34.1935.17

SAC-SE 13Claiborne, Cannon H5 2:13.34

31.23 33.77 33.7334.61

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Logan L6 2:29.09

32.49 37.69 38.9140.00

ACAC-SE 13Armstrong, Ryan R7 2:30.85

33.86 1:56.99

ACAC-SE 13Dukes, Chandler C8 2:49.79

36.61 44.96 43.8744.35

ACAC-SE 13Brenner, Mitchell J9 3:21.63

42.26 51.17 58.4749.73

ACAC-SE 13Groscost, Grant D--- NS

 
#110  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KAC-KY 20Hall, Jimmy F1 1:57.36

26.20 29.13 31.7130.32

KAC-KY 18Brown, James M2 1:58.24

27.13 29.75 30.7130.65

PACK-SE 16Wong, Clarence K3 2:01.40

26.47 29.48 32.5932.86

ACAC-SE 15Hinsley, JT T4 2:07.89

27.63 33.20 31.4835.58

ACAC-SE 17Crofford, Will T5 2:14.17

30.36 33.85 34.7335.23

ACAC-SE 15LaFreniere, Joey M6 2:18.65

30.66 34.70 36.8736.42

ACAC-SE 15Dyer, Will J7 3:16.07

40.84 50.66 52.2252.35


